CNX Swimming Team

Rattana Bundit University Foundation day-21/12/2025
Results - Morning

Event 1 Bovs 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team

1

2

10
11
12
13
14

15

Vingatio vosAun T 9 Marialai School
1:18.90 2:42.82(1:23.92)

Ysinad 1 B 9 Koomjaotak
1:24.47 2:51.36 (1:26.89)

ANuEIS gaan S 9 Vision Swimming Academy
1:22.05 2:52.93(1:30.88)

AUANT IUASUUOY | 9 Peak Performance Swim Club
1:24.09 2:58.18 (1:34.09)

naasiee Aauiia K 9 Klongkum Youth Centre
1:23.91 2:58.52 (1:34.61)

e fausuia M 9 Lbs Swimming
1:25.04 3:02.83 (1:37.79)

Yoering Junssad | 9 Swimming Now
1:29.48 3:05.83 (1:36.35)

Ueyeun vanarssan H 9 Peak Performance Swim Club
1:30.41 3:09.96 (1:39.55)

A WonaTs K 9 Swimming Now
1:35.06 3:13.58 (1:38.52)

adu nausuns K 9 Black Magic Swimming
1:34.89 3:13.89 (1:39.00)

thaus losaa C 9 Satit Bangna
1:38.12 3:14.86 (1:36.74)

wusuus Waiudns P 9 Klongkum Youth Centre
1:40.42 3:24.96 (1:44.54)

naalg fugyson M 9 Satit Bangna
1:41.71 3:25.80 (1:44.09)

usiilva unssale F 9 IG Center Pattaya
1:37.68 3:32.05 (1:54.37)

Uaud 1lonud P 9 Swim Yourself Thap Than City
1:51.11 3:48.89 (1:57.78)

3manwed Uha e P 9 Swim Yourself Thap Than City
1:53.10 3:52.64 (1:59.54)

nsalg ueyeaiu B 9 Suwinthawong Swimming Club

Usuns s W 9 Satit Kaset

Seed Time

2:43.09

NT

NT

3:36.73

2:5291

NT

NT

NT

NT

3:14.26

NT

3:20.34

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
3:55.18

Finals Time
2:42.82

2:51.36
2:52.93
2:58.18
2:58.52
3:02.83
3:05.83
3:09.96
3:13.58
3:13.89
3:14.86
3:24.96
3:25.80
3:32.05
3:48.89
3:52.64
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Points

255

127

63

31

15



